
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

 
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

 
 
 

DATE     OPPONENT   TIME JV/V  

 

 

Nov 19 (Tue)   @ Tarpon Springs  6/7:30 
Nov 21 (Thur)   HUDSON @ Gulf Ms  6/7:30 
Nov 22 (Fri)   SUNLAKE    6/7:30 
Nov 25 (Mon)   @ Pasco    6/7:30 
Nov 26 (Tue)   @ River Ridge   6/7:30 
Dec 03 (Tue)   @ Anclote    6/7:30 
Dec 04 (Wed)   WIREGRASS RANCH  6/7:30 
Dec 06 (Fri)   FIVAY    6/7:30 
Dec 10 (Tue)   @Land O Lakes   6/7:30 
Dec 12 (Thur)   MITCHELL    6/7:30 
Dec 13 (Fri)   DUNDEIN    6/7:30 
Dec 17 (Tue)   TARPON SPRINGS  7:30 

Jan 03 (Fri)   @Calvary Christian  TBA 
Jan 07 (Tue)   RIVER RIDGE   6/7:30 
Jan 08 (Wed)   @ Zepyrhills   6/7:30 
Jan 10 (Fri)   ANCLOTE    6/7:30 
Jan 14 (Tue)   @ Sunlake    6/7:30 
Jan 17 (Fri)   @ Fivay    6/7:30 
Jan 21 (Tue)   LAND O LAKES   6/7:30 
Jan 23 (Thur)   @ Wesley Chapel  6/7:30 
Jan 24 (Fri)   @ Dunedin    7:30 
Jan 29 (Wed)   @ Academy Lakes  7:00 
Jan 30 (Thur)   RIDGEWOOD   6/7:30 
 
	
  

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN PRE-SEASON CLASSIC 

Nov 14(Thur)   Northside    6 
Nov 16 (Sat)   Indian Rocks   1:30 

Indian Rocks Christian Holiday Classic 

Dec 19 (thur)   TBA     TBA 
Dec 20 (Fri)   TBA     TBA 

	
  

2013-14  
GULF HIGH SCHOOL 

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 


